D-72
A
B
C
D
E
F
G

lar V
alve
Explanation of model No.
Explanation of model No.
01, 03 size
04 size
OC (OCV) – G 03 – P 1 – J50
Design number
Note:  For 03 size, relationship between mounting bolts and design
number is indicated as J50: M6, 50 : M8.
Cracking pressure 1, 2, 3
Control port    P: P port    T: T port    W: A, B ports (01, 03 vacuum check)
 A: A port
 AP: A, P ports
Nominal diameter (Size) 01, 03
Mounting method    G: Gasket type
Vacuum check modular valve (01, 03 size)
Check modular valve (01, 03 size)
OCH (OVH) – G 04 – P 1 – 10
Design number
Cracking pressure 1, 2, 3
Control port    P: P port    T: T port    W: A, B ports (vacuum check)
 A: A port
 AP: A, P ports
Nominal diameter (Size) 04
Mounting method    G: Gasket type
M35 Series vacuum check modular valve
M35 Series check modular valve
Differential circuit at set
Differential circuit at set
D-74
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
 M
o
d
u
lar V
alve
Installation Dimension Drawings
OC-G01-AP-20 OC-G01-P
T*
-21 OC-G01-A*-21 OCV-G01-W-20
Note) Dimensions in the parentheses are for the OC-G01-T*-20.
OC-G03- P
AP
*-J50 OC-G03-A*-J50 OC-G03-T*-J50
OCV-G03-W-J50 OCH-G04-
P
A
AP
*-10 OCH-G04-T*-10
T
P
A B
47
40.518.5